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Anlage
Hercyniastr.104 a, 75173 Pforzheim
m 0170 2760976 sportwart.tennis@psg-pforzheim.de

Hallenadresse

Hercyniastrasse 104 a, 75173 Pforzheim

T 07231 106945 G 0170 2760976 m 0171 7545677 tennishalle@psg-
pforzheim.de

Sportwart/in
Ganzhorn, Ines
T 0170 2760976 i.ganzhorn@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Ganzhorn, Ines
T 0170 2760976 i.ganzhorn@web.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 10.05.2024 10:48 | Seite 1

Mixed 40 (der) 1
MF: Ines Ganzhorn

m 0170 2760976; i.ganzhorn@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Schélch, Lukas
Blodau, Jens
Schafer, Andreas
Schwarzmeier, Daniel
Wichmann, Sebastian
Volz, Sebastian
Elsasser, Frank
Bischoff, Mathias
Wichmann, Matthias
Falk, Uli

Hutarew, Jan

Flaig, Michael
Méohrle, Mischa
Trautmann, Tobias
Déther, Sascha
Hock, Christian
Schatto, Matthias
Heder, Marc
Zimmermann, Jens
Kleckow, Matthias
Béuerlein, Ralph
Bartl, Tobias
Ganzhorn, Ines
Stolz, Kirsten

Kraft, Sabrina
Burkhardt, Ines
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Schwager-Feger, Regina

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18102137
17808996
18009282
17301264
18202382
18452438
16651822
17801317
18302346
18250936
17955177
17901359
17653584
18451874
17701208
17703283
18103157
17454135
17751226
18302161
17955297
17756027
28000913
27500513
28000904
27600628
26201104

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

ID-Nr.|Jg.

27850776
27500663
28101369
27703803
27200496
26950371
28000912
28152512
27700628
28301246

Ra. Name (Nat.)
28 Zimmermann, Heidi
29 v. Choltitz, Vera
LK DR - Info 30 Sickinger, Katrin
Sen. 31 Woll, Juliane
LK6,9 32 Schwengfelder, Margit
LK8,5 33 Brenk, Sandra
LK9,0 34 Bauser, Ines
LK11,0 35 Trupp, Verena
LK11,1 36 Ollhoff, Tina
LK12,0 37 Schymala, Lena
::Eg; * kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
LK13,5
LK13,9
LK14,3
LK15,1
LK15,7
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK19,3
LK20,7
LK20,7
LK21,7
LK23,1
LK24,7
LK5,9
LK6,5
LK7,6
LK9,8
LK10,4
Volksbanken
@D UNLOFr Eg Raiffeisenbanken

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK12,5
LK12,8
LK13,7
LK14,1
LK14,5
LK14,6
LK15,7
LK18,0
LK18,5
LK24,5

.GENERALI



